Team

W.v.v.-A
B.S.V.-A

De Brug
Eendracht-A
Eendracht-B
W.v.v.-B
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-A

De Brug
Eendracht-A
Holthuis-C
Quick-Aahoes-A
K.O.T.
Quick-Aahoes-A
Quick-Aahoes-A
B.S.V.-B
B.S.V.-B
Eendracht-A
Eendracht-B
K.O.T.
T.0.G.
T.0.G.
W.v.v.-A
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-B
Eendracht-A
Eendracht-A
Eendracht-B
Holthuis-C
Holthuis-C
Holthuis-C
K.O.T.
T.0.G.
W.v.v.-A
W.v.v.-B
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-B

De Brug

De Brug

De Brug
Eendracht-B
Eendracht-B
Holthuis-C
Holthuis-C
Holthuis-C
K.O.T.
K.O.T.
K.O.T.
Quick-Aahoes-A
T.0.G.
T.0.G.

K.O.T.Competitie

Opgericht in 1960

Speler

Albert Holland
Luuk Schumer
Peter Teggeler
Harm Kok

Ru. Oude-Luttikhuis
Herman ter Halle
Freek Hessing
Roelf Westera
Inke Wendels
Wim van Dijk

Cobi Boxem
Raymond Snijders
Herman Ossevoort
Pedro ten Hoeve
Wim Asteleyner
Gerrit Kram
Jeffrey Stielstra
Johan Wiltvank
Ger. Oude Voshaar
Henk Olthof

Edwin Rohof
Willem Kolthof
Cees Jan Grendel
Jordy Vrielink res.
Thomas Westerink
Patrick Hoekstein
Arend Kikkert
Martin Webbink
Henk Drenthen
Ard Byker

Helmut Kikkert
Jacco de Weerd
Hans Olsman

Dick Boswinkel
Johan Twiest
Reinald Ensing
Jan Kulk

Jordy Vrielink
Jannie Winkels
Leo Weijteman
Martijn te Velde
Freddy Voerknecht
Jos Léwik

Gerrit Dogger
Hans Kuilder
Martin Mulder
Albert Koops
Jacob Drenthen
Johannes Drenthen
Johan Letteboer
Bennie Olsman
Berend Grevelink

Beurten
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KOT 2015-2016

Team

W.v.v.-A
W.v.v.-B
W.v.v.-B
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-B
Eendracht-A
Eendracht-B
Eendracht-B
K.O.T.
Quick-Aahoes-A
Quick-Aahoes-A
Quick-Aahoes-A
Quick-Aahoes-A
T.0.G.

T.0.G.

T.0.G.

T.0.G.

W.v.v.-A
W.v.v.-A
W.v.v.-A
W.v.v.-A
W.v.v.-B
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-A
B.S.V.-B
B.S.V.-B
Eendracht-A
Quick-Aahoes-A
T.0.G.

De Brug
Eendracht-B
Holthuis-C
Quick-Aahoes-A
W.v.v.-A
B.S.V.-B

De Brug
Eendracht-A
Eendracht-B
W.v.v.-B
W.v.v.-B

K.O.T.

W.v.v.-B
Quick-Aahoes-A
Quick-Aahoes-A
W.v.v.-B
B.S.V.-A
W.v.v.-B

De Brug
W.v.v.-A

Speler

Wim Winkel
Marcel van Mil
Rick Praas

Jan Westera

Ton Greiving
Dinand Koppelman
Jan Slot

Rianne Drenthen
Herm. Grootenhuis
Frits Bosma
Henk Schipper
Jan Krol

Jan Veldman
Hans Uitslag

Jan Hendriks
Meindert Winkel
Roy Sloot

Bennie Stegeman
Dick Niphuis
Herman Kok
Klaas de Groot
Willy Kastermans
Henk Dekkers
Klaas Hoff
Reinald Tempert
Rene Oversloot
Berend Kobus
Herman Vos
Bastiaan Aalderink
Wim Winkels
Dick Slot

Bernt Hofmeier
Richard Doorn
Henk Lusseveld
Marina Reinders
Femmy Byker
Herman Brink
Arie Hagting
Frida Beuving

Theo van Ginderen

Marty Olsman
Dick Koers
Eddie Bosma
Koen Visschedijk
Jan Jacob Kip
Gerrit Veendal
Barend de Witte
Franciska Bijker
Chris Weijers

Beurten

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
18
18
19
19
21
23
24

donderdag 5 mei 2016
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